
Advisory Members, 2019-2020 

Business Education, Computer Science,  Work-Based Learning and Youth Apprenticeship 
Thomas County Central High School 

 
 

Ms. Patricia D. Christian, CHIT – TR 
MCAS Certified 
Business Administrative Technology 
Program Advisor 
Southern Regional Technical College 
15689 U.S. Highway 19 North 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
pchristian@southernregional.edu  
229.227.2580 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Mr. Charles Evans 
Board Member 
Thomas County Schools 
175 South Melrose Lane 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
cevans@rose.net   
229.226.8249 

Ansley Lacy 
New Hire Solutions Recruiter 
174 Big Star Drive 
Thomasville, Georgia 31757 
ansley@newhiresolutions.net 
229.227.9004 Office 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Ms. Lesley Doughty 
Math Teacher 
Thomas County Schools 
Parent Member 
229.225.5050 
ldoughty@tcjackets.net 
 

Ms. Andrea Collins, President 
Thomasville-Thomas Co. Chamber of 
Commerce 
401 South Broad Street 
Thomasville, Georgia 31792 
andrea@thomasvillechamber.com 
Cell: 229.886.9053 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 

Chandler Foy 
New Hire Solutions Recruiter 
174 Big Star Drive 
Thomasville, Georgia 31757 
chandler@newhiresolutions.net 
229.227.9003 Office 
229.289.2678 cell 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Mrs. Lee Bryant 
Envision Credit Union 
Branch Manager 
LBryant@envisioncu.com 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 

Ms. Regina Beasley 
Business Education Teacher 
Bishop Hall Charter School 
220 N. Pinetree Blvd. 
Thomasville, Georgia 31792 
rbeasley@bhknights.net 
229.227.1397 

Dr. Cynthia Drayton, Manager 
Thomasville Career Center 
P.O. Box 1340 
Thomasville, GA 31799 
Cynthia.drayton@gdol.ga.gov 
229.551.4233 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Ms. Laura Kelly 
Asst. High School 
Coordinator/Recruiter 
Southern Regional Technical College 
15689 U.S. Highway 19 North 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
lkelly@southernregional.edu 
Wk: 229.227.5469 
C: 229.421.9071 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Miss Bryce Barwick 
Senior at TCCHS 
Student 
FBLA Officer 
 

Lana Patten 
Human Resource Employment 
Specialist 
Senior Life Insurance  
1 Senior Life Lane 
Thomasville, Ga 31792 
lpatten@srlife.net 
229.228.6936 
Business & Technology Pathway 
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Ms. Susie Shin, Program Director 
Hands and Hearts for Horses 
3824 Lower Cairo Road 
Thomasville, Georgia 31792 
W: (229) 551-0086 
C: (850) 322-0017 
susie@handsandheartsforhorses.com 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 

Joey Herndon 
Business Development Manager 
Evoqua Water Technologies 
Phone - 229-227-8727 
Cell- 229-224-0615 
joseph.herndon@evoqua.com 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 

Becky Donathan, owner 
Donathan Photography 
104 Artzi Drive 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
229.224.1345 
beckyd1957@gmail.com 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 
Co-chair  

Mr. Dean Donathan 
Representative 
AFLAC 
104 Artzi Drive 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
229.224.6055 
dad5051@gmail.com 
Business & Technology Pathway 
 

Ms. Karen Paulino 
Business Education Teacher 
Thomas County Middle School 
4681 US Hwy 84 Bypass 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
kpaulino@tcjackets.net 
229.225.4394 

Mr. Chris Quick 
Human Resource Manager 
Senior Life Insurance 
1 Senior Life Lane 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
cquick@srlife.net 
229.228.6936 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Ms. Melissa Rodgers 
Senior Counselor, Parent 
Representative 
TCCHS 
4686 U.S. Hwy 84 Bypass 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
mrodgers@tcjackets.net 
229.225.5050 

Ms. Ashley W. Brooks 
Recruiter 
Human Resources 
Archbold Medical Center 
P.O. Box 1018 
Thomasville, GA 31799 
williams@archbold.org 229.227.5035 
Business & Technology Pathway 

Mr. Eugene Pierce 
IT Systems Analyst 
Flowers Foods 
LS Flowers Shared Service Complex 
112 E. Jefferson St. 
Thomasville, GA 31792-8132 
eugene.pierce@flocorp.com 
Computer Science Pathway 
 

Ms. Christina Reneau 
Assistant Director 
Thomasville-Thomas Co. Chamber of 
Commerce 
401 South Broad Street 
Thomasville, Georgia 31792 
christina@thomasvillechamber.com 
229.221.9673 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 

Mr. William Hanna 
Computer Science Teacher 
Thomas County Middle School 
4681 US Hwy 84 Bypass 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
astarr@tcjackets.net 
229.225.4394 

Mr. Andy Blanton 
Representative 
State Farm 
229.225.3276 
andy.blanton.wc6w@statefarm.c
om 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 
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Dr. Lisa Williams 
Superintendent 
Thomas County Schools 
220 North PInetree Blvd 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
229.225.4380 
lwilliams@tcjackets.net 
 
 
 

Ms. Ashley Finch 
Project Search Instructor 
Thomas County Schools 
200 N. Pinetree Blvd. 
Thomasville, GA 31757 
afinch@tcjackets.net 
229.227.8218 (cell) 
 

Mr. Andy Goodwin 
Business Development Manager | City of 
Thomasville | Marketing 
Office: (229) 227-3316 | Fax: (229) 
227-3366 | Cell: (229) 403-1407 
111 Victoria Place | P.O. Box 1540 | 
Thomasville, GA | 31799 
Entrepreneurship Pathway 

Ms. Shelley Zorn 
Thomasville Payroll Development 
Authority 
Executive Director 
401 South Broad Street 
Thomasville, GA 31792 
229-425-1026 (cell) 
Computer Science Pathway 
 

 

Miss Karmyn Corbin 
TCCHS Senior 
Student 
FBLA/Business Student 

Business Education Teachers: 
Mr. Mark Thompson 
mathompson@tcjackets.net​, 192 
 
Mr. Nicholas Haskin 
nhaskin@tcjackets.net, ext. 191 
 

  Ms. Mindy Pierce 
mpierce@tcjackets.net, ext. 189 
Co-chair 
 

Work-Based Learning/YAP 
Coordinator:  
Ms. Brandi Miranda - secretary 
bmiranda@tcjackets.net, ext. 192 

Ms. Beth Adams 
Asst. Principal/CTAE  Director 
badams@tcjackets.net​,  
225-5050 ext. 193 
  
 

 
 

Total Members: 29 
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